1 / 36
User Manual
□ Normal □ Internal Use  Confidential □ Restricted Confidential
User Manual
Project Name: IMQ7 Module
Author:Wistron NeWeb Corporation
Revision: 0.4
Revision Date: 2020/12/21

28 GND - 0 -
29 GND - 0 -
30 GND - 0 -
11 / 36
User Manual
□ Normal □ Internal Use  Confidential □ Restricted Confidential
37 VCC1 2.85 3.8 4.5
38 VCC2 2.85 3.8 4.5
39 VCC3 2.85 3.8 4.5
40 VCC4 2.85 3.8 4.5
41 VCC5 2.85 3.8 4.5
42 VCC6 2.85 3.8 4.5
43 NC - - -
44 GND - 0 -
45 GND - 0 -
46 GPIO46 1.7 1.8 1.9
47 GPIO47 1.7 1.8 1.9
48 GPIO48 1.7 1.8 1.9
49 GPIO49 1.7 1.8 1.9
50 GND - 0 -
51 GND - 0 -
52 GPIO01 1.7 1.8 1.9
53 GPIO02 1.7 1.8 1.9
80 GPIO80 1.7 1.8 1.9
81 GPIO81 1.7 1.8 1.9
82 GPIO82 1.7 1.8 1.9
83 GPIO83 1.7 1.8 1.9
84 GND - 0 -
85 GND - 0 -
12 / 36
User Manual
□ Normal □ Internal Use  Confidential □ Restricted Confidential
86 USB_Dp - Note6 -
87 USB Detect 1.7 1.8 1.9
88 USB_Dn - Note6 -
89 UART2_RTS 1.7 1.8 1.9
90 NC - - -
91 UART2_CTS 1.7 1.8 1.9
92 UART0_CTS 1.7 1.8 1.9
93 UART0_TX 1.7 1.8 1.9
94 UART2_TX 1.7 1.8 1.9
95 UART0_RX 1.7 1.8 1.9
96 UART2_RX 1.7 1.8 1.9
97 UART0_RTS 1.7 1.8 1.9
98 GPIO98 1.7 1.8 1.9
99 GPIO99 1.7 1.8 1.9
100 GPIO100 1.7 1.8 1.9
101 GPIO101 1.7 1.8 1.9
102 GPIO102 1.7 1.8 1.9
103 GPIO103 1.7 1.8 1.9
130 GPIO06/vGPIO Data In/AUX_ADC1 1.7 1.8 1.9
131 GPIO07 1.7 1.8 1.9
132 GNSS_EN/GPIO08 1.7 1.8 1.9
133 UIM_VCC/1.8V 1.7 1.8 1.9